
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Board Manufacture 16 days Fri 24/10/03 Fri 14/11/03

2 pcb tape out 0 days Fri 24/10/03 Fri 24/10/03

3 pcb manufacture 10 days Fri 24/10/03 Thu 06/11/03

4 2 0ff pcb manufactured 0 days Thu 06/11/03 Thu 06/11/03

5 ship to ral 0.5 days Fri 07/11/03 Fri 07/11/03

6 inspectection 0.5 days Fri 07/11/03 Fri 07/11/03

7 ship to assembly company 0.5 days Mon 10/11/03 Mon 10/11/03

8 pcb at assembly company 0 days Mon 10/11/03 Mon 10/11/03

9 pcb assembly 1 day Mon 10/11/03 Tue 11/11/03

10 pcb assembly complete 3 days Tue 11/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

11 pcb shipment 0.5 days Fri 14/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

12 assembled pcb at ral 0 days Fri 14/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

13 Initial Tests 5 days Mon 17/11/03 Fri 21/11/03

14 Visual Inspection 0.25 days Mon 17/11/03 Mon 17/11/03

15 Power up test 0.5 days Mon 17/11/03 Mon 17/11/03

16 JTAG 0.25 days Mon 17/11/03 Mon 17/11/03

17 Contingency 4 days Tue 18/11/03 Fri 21/11/03

18 module ready for fpga development 0 days Fri 21/11/03 Fri 21/11/03

19 VFE Test Work 15 days Mon 24/11/03 Fri 12/12/03

20 Serial DAQ Development 10 days Mon 24/11/03 Fri 05/12/03

21 ready for VFE tests 0 days Fri 05/12/03 Fri 05/12/03

22 VFE Tests 5 days Mon 08/12/03 Fri 12/12/03

23 VFE Test complete 0 days Fri 12/12/03 Fri 12/12/03

24 FPGA Design 10 days Mon 03/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

25 Serial DAQ FPGA Design 10 days Mon 03/11/03 Fri 14/11/03

26 ADC Testing 5 days Mon 08/12/03 Fri 12/12/03

27 ADC Performance testing 5 days Mon 08/12/03 Fri 12/12/03

28 Basic ADC performance tests complete 0 days Fri 12/12/03 Fri 12/12/03

29 Final FPGA design 20 days Thu 06/11/03 Wed 03/12/03

30 final firmware development start 0 days Thu 06/11/03 Thu 06/11/03

31 Final FE FPGA Design 10 days Thu 06/11/03 Wed 19/11/03

32 BE FPGA Trigger Logic Design 10 days Thu 06/11/03 Wed 19/11/03

33 Final FE-BE FPGA Integration 10 days Thu 20/11/03 Wed 03/12/03

34 FE-BE FPGA Integration Complete 0 days Wed 03/12/03 Wed 03/12/03
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